Personnel Services Division Staff Directory

Larry Oshodi, Assistant Superintendent - Personnel Services

— Rebecca Carlton, Senior Executive Assistant

(408) 453-6598
(408) 453-6843

HUMAN RESOURCES UNIT

Alberto Verduzco, Director

— Lesley King, Executive Assistant
James Howarth, Assistant Director

EMPLOYMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Mary Olival, Manager
'— Natasha Kang, Human Resources Specialist - Lead

— Anh Dao, Human Resources Specialist II

— Gloria Villarreal, Human Resources Specialist 11

'— Sylvia Hernandez, Human Resources Specialist II

'— Tina Cordoba, Human Resources Specialist II
CREDENTIAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Latishia Pedroza, Manager

— Lily Kleinberg, Administrative Assistant II

— Kathy Myvers, Credential Services Specialist II

(408) 453-6876
(408) 453-6540
(408) 453-6816

(408) 453-6836
(408) 453-6839
(408) 453-6922
(408) 453-6838
(408) 453-6834
(408) 453-6837

(408) 453-6769
(408) 453-6582
(408) 453-6766



mailto:loshodi@sccoe.org
mailto:rcarlton@sccoe.org
mailto:averduzco@sccoe.org
mailto:lking@sccoe.org
mailto:JHowarth@sccoe.org
mailto:molival@sccoe.org
mailto:NKang@sccoe.org
mailto:ADao@sccoe.org
mailto:GVillarreal@sccoe.org
mailto:shernandez@sccoe.org
mailto:tcordoba@sccoe.org
mailto:lpedroza@sccoe.org
mailto:lkleinberg@sccoe.org
mailto:KMyers@sccoe.org

RECRUITMENT & RETENTION UNIT

Dianne McEntee, Director (408) 453-6956
— Lesley King, Executive Assistant (408) 453-6540
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES & RECRUITMENT MARKETING DEPARTMENTS
Michelle Fine, Supervisor (408) 453-6503
— Salina Ramirez, Administrative Assistant II (408) 453-6971
— Dena Lopez, Central Office Receptionist (408) 453-6500
— Kristen Stanley, Office Assistant Il (408) 453-6891
'— Veronica Artiaga, Receptionist (408) 453-6820
— Mikki Dao, Human Resources Specialist I (408) 453-6779
RESOURCE SUPPORT SERVICES DEPARTMENT
Yolanda Anguiano, Supervisor (408) 453-6848
'— Cindy Duran, Staffing Specialist II (408) 453-6938
'— Maria DeLaCruz, Staffing Specialist II (408) 453-6938
'— Selma Murillo, Staffing Specialist I (408) 453-6632
RECRUITMENT & SUPPORT DEPARTMENT
'— Angela Chao, Human Resources Specialist I (408) 453-6775
'— Yani Valdez, Human Resources Specialist | (408) 453-6929
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Fawn Myers, Director (408) 453-6686
'— Brenda Arroyo, Administrative Assistant [V (408) 453-6698
'— David Hoffman, Coordinator (408) 453-4286
'— Julie Haneta, Coordinator (408) 453-6763
EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE DEPARTMENT
'— Ana Reyes, Assistant Director (408) 453-3616
'— Karen Gordon, Coordinator (408) 453-6844
BENEFITS / UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SERVICES DEPARTMENT
Sheri Meyers, Manager (408) 453-6583
— Lily Kleinberg, Administrative Assistant II (408) 453-6582
— Denise Sanders, Employee Benefits Specialist II (A-G) (408) 453-6831
— Yuvika Singh, Employee Benefits Specialist I (H-0) (408) 453-4355

— Patty Tijerina, Employee Benefits Specialist II (P-Z) (408) 453-6681
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CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL SERVICES UNIT

Marisa Perry, Director III (408) 453-6845
— Alice Serraon, Executive Assistant (408) 453-6845

— Yasmeen Husain, Supervisor-Classification & Recruitment (408) 453-6849

— Amy Luna, Classified Personnel Specialist I (408) 453-6759

— Kathy Jalaan, Classified Personnel Specialist II (408) 453-6602

— Shahana Shah, Classified Personnel Specialist I (408) 453-6847
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